MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #57 WEEK OF 2-27-2017

Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Cameron Graves

The Fusionauts

Federation of the Disco Pimp

Scott Brown
Lettuce

Crisp

Beats Antique

feat: Preseveration Hall Jazz Band

Quiet Life Motel

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Joey DeFrancesco
Troy Roberts

Ray Lyon

Alexandra Lehmier
Aquaserge

David Pastor

Fran Palomo
Rudy Royston Trio

Dayme Arocena

Toronto Art Ensemble

Song Title
Planetary Prince
Mutant

Gimme Some Light
Colors.Nett

116th St.

How Many People Can You Bring

Let It All Go
Chicago Gypsy

Song Title

So Near So Far
Cotu Chi Chi Chi
Solar (Flare)
Monument
Tour du Monde
Salva? Street

Resolviendo
Rise of Orion

Gods of Yoruba
Night Sounds

Album

Planetary Prince
Mutant

No Place Like Home
Colors

Mt Crushmore

How Many People Can You Bring (single)

Shadowbox
Anhinga

Album

Project Freedom
Tales and Tones
Trinity One

Sans Mots
Laisse ¢a étre
Motion

Black Way
Rise of Orion

One Takes

Cityscape

Record Label
Mack Avenue
Self-Released
Dusty Reel Records

Random Chance Records

Self-Released

Catapult

Self-Released

Self-Released

Record Label

Mack Avenue

Inner Circle

Burning Blue Records
Jazz 'N' Arts
Crammed Discs

Dot Time Records

Temps Records
Greenleaf Music

Brownswood

7 Arts

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017

2016
2017

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2016

2016
2016

Track Time
8:06

9:41

5:00

12:48

3:06

9:02

4:02
3:29

Track Time
5:38
6:04
5:13
5:12
4:05
5:14

6:55
4:45

8:54
7:53

Country of Origin
USA

Canada

Scotland

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

Country of Origin
USA

USA

USA

Germany

France

Spain

Spain
USA

Cuba

Canada



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 57:29 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_57_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_57_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:21)

mjt_episode_57_seg_2.mp3 (time 17:38)

mjt_episode_57_seg_3.mp3 (time 20:05

mjt_episode_57_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:24)

mjt_episode_57_seg_5.mp3 (time 21:04)

mjt_episode_57_seg_6.mp3 (time 22:44)

Total Running Time: 1:58:16

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_57_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:58:16

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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