# **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #57 WEEK OF 2-27-2017**

### Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Cameron Graves	Planetary Prince	Planetary Prince	Mack Avenue	2017	8:06	USA
The Fusionauts	Mutant	Mutant	Self-Released	2017	9:41	Canada
Federation of the Disco Pimp	Gimme Some Light	No Place Like Home	Dusty Reel Records	2017	5:00	Scotland
Scott Brown	Colors.Nett	Colors	Random Chance Records	2017	12:48	USA
Lettuce	116th St.	Mt Crushmore	Self-Released	2016	3:06	USA
Crisp	How Many People Can You Bring	How Many People Can You Bring (single)	Catapult	2017	9:02	USA
Beats Antique feat: Preseveration Hall Jazz Band						
	Let It All Go	Shadowbox	Self-Released	2016	4:02	USA
Quiet Life Motel	Chicago Gypsy	Anhinga	Self-Released	2017	3:29	USA

# Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Joey DeFrancesco	So Near So Far	Project Freedom	Mack Avenue	2017	5:38	USA
Troy Roberts	Cotu Chi Chi	Tales and Tones	Inner Circle	2017	6:04	USA
Ray Lyon	Solar (Flare)	Trinity One	Burning Blue Records	2017	5:13	USA
Alexandra Lehmier	Monument	Sans Mots	Jazz 'N' Arts	2017	5:12	Germany
Aquaserge	Tour du Monde	Laisse ça être	Crammed Discs	2017	4:05	France
David Pastor	Salva? Street	Motion	Dot Time Records	2017	5:14	Spain
Fran Palomo	Resolviendo	Black Way	Temps Records	2017	6:55	Spain
Rudy Royston Trio	Rise of Orion	Rise of Orion	Greenleaf Music	2016	4:45	USA
Dayme Arocena	Gods of Yoruba	One Takes	Brownswood	2016	8:54	Cuba
Toronto Art Ensemble	Night Sounds	Cityscape	7 Arts	2016	7:53	Canada

This week we have:

# The 1 hour show at 57:29 in a format in 1 file named

mjt\_episode\_57\_one\_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

#### File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt\_episode\_57\_seg\_1.mp3 (time 19:21)

mjt\_episode\_57\_seg\_2.mp3 (time 17:38)

mjt\_episode\_57\_seg\_3.mp3 (time 20:05

mjt\_episode\_57\_seg\_4.mp3 (time 17:24)

mjt\_episode\_57\_seg\_5.mp3 (time 21:04)

mjt\_episode\_57\_seg\_6.mp3 (time 22:44)

**Total Running Time: 1:58:16** 

### 1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt\_episode\_57\_2hour

**Total Running Time: 1:58:16** 

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$ 

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday